
550-420-100/90

30 - 35

2,008

2,235

1,060

0.7

2,789

40,451

278

113

MGB301

509-420-100/90

30 - 35

2,003

2,235

1,060

0.7

2789

40,451

278

113

Pick-Up  

Carrier

Weight

Opening Width

Overall Width

Struck Capacity

Max Pressure

Max Pressure

Max Pressure

Max Flow

RAM Protection

High Capacity Ram
and Check Valve

BIS 500 Wear Faces

Unit MGB060 MGB120 MGB200 MGB300

Solid Teeth

High Quality Hydraulic
Components

KEY FEATURES

WHAT’S INCLUDED Standard Pins Hoses

Removable protection plates around the RAM
Fitted with an extra large hydraulic cylinder,
ensuring maximum force output and grab strength
Specifically designed swing bearings for durability

The RAMRADE Multi-Grab Bucket is a highly durable, heavily constructed bucket
with a ‘hydraulic thumb’ fitted for extra functionality. It allows the operator to pick
up items and still move within the full crowding area of the excavator.

Solid cast teeth with hard wear facing
reduce any chance of breakage
Excellent crushing and holding pressure

RAMRADE Multi Grab Bucket

mm

tonne 

kg

mm 

mm 

m3

 Bar

PSI

MPa

Lpm

245-172-45

5

299

1,220

600

0.02

2,092

30,342

209

56

300-200-60/50

8

438

1,380

650

0.17

2,231

32,357

223

56

385-275-65/60

12 - 15

864

1,550

860

0.33

2,231

32,357

223

113

458-330-80

20 - 25

1,419

2,065

960

0.65

2,371

34,388

237

113

200-145-40

3.5

133

827

440

0.028

2,092

30,342

209

56

EXCAVATOR
ATTACHMENTS

MGB030 MGB050

1300 726 000
RAMRADEATTACHMENTS.COM DRIVING BREAKTHROUGH


