

## RAMRADE Multi Grab Bucket

The RAMRADE Multi-Grab Bucket is a highly durable, heavily constructed bucket with a 'hydraulic thumb' fitted for extra functionality. It allows the operator to pick up items and still move within the full crowding area of the excavator.



## **KEY FEATURES**

- Removable protection plates around the RAM
- Fitted with an extra large hydraulic cylinder, ensuring maximum force output and grab strength
- Specifically designed swing bearings for durability
- Solid cast teeth with hard wear facing reduce any chance of breakage
- · Excellent crushing and holding pressure

WHAT'S INCLUDED



Standard Pins



Hoses

	Unit	MGB030	MGB050	MGB060	MGB120	MGB200	MGB300	MGB301
Pick-Up	mm	200-145-40	245-172-45	300-200-60/50	385-275-65/60	458-330-80	509-420-100/90	550-420-100/90
Carrier	tonne	3.5	5	8	12 - 15	20 - 25	30 - 35	30 - 35
Weight	kg	133	299	438	864	1,419	2,003	2,008
Opening Width	mm	827	1,220	1,380	1,550	2,065	2,235	2,235
Overall Width	mm	440	600	650	860	960	1,060	1,060
Struck Capacity	m3	0.028	0.02	0.17	0.33	0.65	0.7	0.7
Max Pressure	Bar	2,092	2,092	2,231	2,231	2,371	2789	2,789
Max Pressure	PSI	30,342	30,342	32,357	32,357	34,388	40,451	40,451
Max Pressure	MPa	209	209	223	223	237	278	278
Max Flow	Lpm	56	56	56	113	113	113	113